
Gross Low Scramble Team (pair) v. Flight

White Tee FlightWhite Tee Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Mckee Rich + Miller TroyMckee Rich + Miller Troy 67 $32.00 100.00

-- Beiler Austin + Beiler BradBeiler Austin + Beiler Brad 70

-- Pettus James + Pettus James SrPettus James + Pettus James Sr 72

2 Smoker Tim + Beiler RobSmoker Tim + Beiler Rob 73 $25.50 70.00

T3 Gotti Rich + Simansky JohnGotti Rich + Simansky John 74 25.00

T3 Hogue Sam + Hogue TylerHogue Sam + Hogue Tyler 74 25.00

-- Hewitt Jyuji + Van Norman RonHewitt Jyuji + Van Norman Ron 76

-- Hogue Jerry + Skovira JacobHogue Jerry + Skovira Jacob 76

-- Klunk Mike + D'anna VitoKlunk Mike + D'anna Vito 77

-- Yoder Randy + Beiler GalenYoder Randy + Beiler Galen 77

Gold Tees FlightGold Tees Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Economos Pete + Scott JoeEconomos Pete + Scott Joe 70 $32.00 100.00

2 Copes Wayne + Gebhart RickCopes Wayne + Gebhart Rick 71 $25.50 70.00

-- Eckman Dennis + Waltman BillEckman Dennis + Waltman Bill 71

3 Greer Danny + Peterson RayGreer Danny + Peterson Ray 72 50.00

-- Kennedy Jerry + Kennedy RosemaryKennedy Jerry + Kennedy Rosemary 72

-- Long John + Sebring ScottLong John + Sebring Scott 75

-- Healy Mike + Stewart SteveHealy Mike + Stewart Steve 76

-- Frey Craig + Frey JoelFrey Craig + Frey Joel 77

-- Stenclik Jerry + Casey JohnStenclik Jerry + Casey John 77

-- Bishop Ned + Mareino CliffBishop Ned + Mareino Cliff 78

-- Engle Bob + Hnat JohnEngle Bob + Hnat John 80

-- Ewen John + Kimble BillEwen John + Kimble Bill 82

-- Garverich Dick + Mingle AlGarverich Dick + Mingle Al 84

-- Hagen Casey + Sample HaroldHagen Casey + Sample Harold 85

-- Hohenwarter Mark + Letscher JerryHohenwarter Mark + Letscher Jerry 85

Total Purse Allocated: $115.00Total Purse Allocated: $115.00

Total Points Allocated: 440.00Total Points Allocated: 440.00
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Net Low Scramble Team (pair) v. Flight

White Tee FlightWhite Tee Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

-- Mckee Rich + Miller TroyMckee Rich + Miller Troy 62

T1 Beiler Austin + Beiler BradBeiler Austin + Beiler Brad 65 $28.75 85.00

T1 Pettus James + Pettus James SrPettus James + Pettus James Sr 65 $28.75 85.00

-- Smoker Tim + Beiler RobSmoker Tim + Beiler Rob 66

3 Hewitt Jyuji + Van Norman RonHewitt Jyuji + Van Norman Ron 67 50.00

-- Hogue Sam + Hogue TylerHogue Sam + Hogue Tyler 68

-- Gotti Rich + Simansky JohnGotti Rich + Simansky John 69

T4 Hogue Jerry + Skovira JacobHogue Jerry + Skovira Jacob 70 10.00

T4 Yoder Randy + Beiler GalenYoder Randy + Beiler Galen 70 10.00

6 Klunk Mike + D'anna VitoKlunk Mike + D'anna Vito 73 10.00

Gold Tees FlightGold Tees Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Kennedy Jerry + Kennedy RosemaryKennedy Jerry + Kennedy Rosemary 64 $32.00 100.00

2 Eckman Dennis + Waltman BillEckman Dennis + Waltman Bill 65 $25.50 70.00

3 Bishop Ned + Mareino CliffBishop Ned + Mareino Cliff 67 50.00

-- Economos Pete + Scott JoeEconomos Pete + Scott Joe 67

-- Greer Danny + Peterson RayGreer Danny + Peterson Ray 68

4 Long John + Sebring ScottLong John + Sebring Scott 68 10.00

-- Copes Wayne + Gebhart RickCopes Wayne + Gebhart Rick 69

5 Stenclik Jerry + Casey JohnStenclik Jerry + Casey John 69 10.00

6 Frey Craig + Frey JoelFrey Craig + Frey Joel 70 10.00

7 Healy Mike + Stewart SteveHealy Mike + Stewart Steve 71 10.00

8 Engle Bob + Hnat JohnEngle Bob + Hnat John 72 10.00

9 Ewen John + Kimble BillEwen John + Kimble Bill 73 10.00

10 Garverich Dick + Mingle AlGarverich Dick + Mingle Al 74 10.00

11 Hohenwarter Mark + Letscher JerryHohenwarter Mark + Letscher Jerry 75 10.00

12 Hagen Casey + Sample HaroldHagen Casey + Sample Harold 78 10.00

Total Purse Allocated: $115.00Total Purse Allocated: $115.00

Total Points Allocated: 560.00Total Points Allocated: 560.00
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Net Skins - Net Skins

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Mckee Rich + Miller TroyMckee Rich + Miller Troy 2 $84.00 Birdie on 5, Eagle on 7

Pettus James + Pettus James SrPettus James + Pettus James Sr 1 $42.00 Eagle on 12

Total Purse Allocated: $126.00Total Purse Allocated: $126.00
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Gross Skins - Gross Skins

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Mckee Rich + Miller TroyMckee Rich + Miller Troy 3 $33.75 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 5, Birdie on 7

Gotti Rich + Simansky JohnGotti Rich + Simansky John 1 $11.25 Birdie on 16

Pettus James + Pettus James SrPettus James + Pettus James Sr 1 $11.25 Birdie on 12

Hogue Jerry + Skovira JacobHogue Jerry + Skovira Jacob 1 $11.25 Birdie on 10

Smoker Tim + Beiler RobSmoker Tim + Beiler Rob 1 $11.25 Birdie on 4

Beiler Austin + Beiler BradBeiler Austin + Beiler Brad 1 $11.25 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $90.00Total Purse Allocated: $90.00
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Closest to the Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Copes Wayne $5.00 #12 4'2"

None Waltman Bill $5.00 #17 9'2"

None Frey Craig $5.00 #4 10'1"

None Beiler Austin $5.00 #8 7'11"

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00Total Purse Allocated: $20.00
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